GBA-E2: RCSD Certified Salary Schedule for Administrators 


	
	Elementary
Principal AA
	Elementary 
Principal AAA
	Elementary 
Principal AAAA
	
	Elementary Assistant Principal AA
	Elementary Assistant Principal AAA
	Elementary Assistant Principal AAAA

	
	217 days 
(10.5 mo.)
	217 days 
(10.5 mo.)
	217 days 
(10.5 mo.)
	
	207 days 
(10 mo.)
	207 days
(10 mo.)
	207 days
(10 mo.)

	Enrollment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1-263
	87,123
	88,173
	93,123
	
	$78,392
	$79,392
	$80,392

	264-659
	88,053
	89,103
	94,053
	
	$79,173
	$80,173
	$81,173

	660-879
	88,977
	90,027
	94,977
	
	$79,962
	$80,962
	$81,962

	880-1099
	89,906
	90,956
	95,906
	
	$80,741
	$81,741
	$82,741

	1100-1319
	90,832
	91,882
	96,832
	
	$81,531
	$82,531
	$83,531

	1320+
	91,621
	92,671
	97,621
	
	$82,320
	$83,320
	$84,320

	

	
	Middle School
Principal AA
	Middle School
Principal AAA
	Middle School
Principal AAAA
	
	Middle School Assistant 
Principal AA
	Middle School Assistant 
Principal AAA
	Middle School Assistant 
Principal AAAA

	
	237-240 days 
(12 mo.)
	237-240 days 
(12 mo.)
	237-240 days
(12 mo.)
	
	207 days 
(10 mo.)
	207 days
(10 mo.)
	207 days
(10 mo.)

	Enrollment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1-263
	96,751
	97,951
	102,751
	
	$78,392
	$79,392
	$80,392

	264-659
	97,770
	98,970
	103,770
	
	$79,173
	$80,173
	$81,173

	660-879
	98,916
	100,116
	104,916
	
	$79,962
	$80,962
	$81,962

	880-1099
	99,998
	101,198
	105,998
	
	$80,741
	$81,741
	$82,741

	1100-1319
	101,077
	102,277
	107,077
	
	$81,531
	$82,531
	$83,531

	1320+
	102,161
	103,361
	108,161
	
	$82,320
	$83,320
	$84,320

	

	
	High School 
Principal AA
	High School
Principal AAA
	High School 
Principal AAAA
	
	High School Assistant 
Principal AA
	High School Assistant 
Principal AAA
	High School Assistant 
Principal AAAA

	
	237-240 days (12 mo.)
	237-240 days
(12 mo.)
	237-240 days
(12 mo.)
	
	227 days
(11 mo.)
	227 days
(11 mo.)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]227 days (11 mo.)

	Enrollment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1-299
	100,040
	101,240
	106,040
	
	$86,401
	$87,501
	$88,601

	300-649
	101,070
	102,270
	107,070
	
	$87,273
	$88,373
	$89,473

	650-999
	102,100
	103,300
	108,100
	
	$88,073
	$89,173
	$90,273

	1000-1249
	103,129
	104,329
	109,129
	
	$88,905
	$90,005
	$91,105

	1250+
	104,162
	105,362
	110,162
	
	$89,742
	$90,842
	$91,942
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